EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same	privacy protections found in th	is DPA between it	and	
("Originating LEA") which is dated , to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this General				
Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") through its signature below. This General Offer shall extend only to				
privacy protections, and Provider's signature shall not necessarily bind Provider to other terms, such as price,				
	ervices, or to any other provis			
	so agree to change the data p			
	ubscribing LEA. The Provider m			
	pplicable privacy statues; (2) a			
	Agreement; or three (3) year			
Subscribing LEA			signed	Exhibit "E"
•	ollowing email address: <u>pri</u> v		•	
to Frovider de the F	onowing citian dudiess. <u>Divi</u>	racy an octor as q	4440104.0	
PROVIDER:				
DV.	Herey Bond	•	Date:	10/10/02
BY:	D f	<u></u> .	Date:	12/19/23
/ lot	ffrey Bond			
Printed Name:	Trey Bond	Title/Position: _	Integration	ns Manager
001 111 121				
2. Subscribing LEA				
	ning a separate Service Agreem			
	acy Terms. The Subscribing LEA	and the Provider	shall therefo	re be bound by the same
•	term of the DPA between the			
and				
	VENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MU	IST DELIVER NOTE	CE OF ACCE	EPTANCE TO PROVIDER
PURSUANT TO ARTICLE	VII, SECTION 5. **			
Subscribing LEA:		02 / 05 / 2024		
BY:		Date:		3024
Printed Name: Joshua	Halverson	Title/Position:		of Technology
Trinted Name.	Woodridge School District			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME	. Woodridge School District			
DESIGNATED REPRESENT	ATIVE OF LEA:			
Name:	Joshua Halverson			
Title:	Director of Technology			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
inde.	7925 Janes Ave., Woodrid	ne II 60517		
Address:		90, 12 000 17		
Telephone Number:	630-795-6860			
Email:	itsupport@woodridge68.or	g		
EU (GII)				

Signature Certificate

Reference number: GF6LH-YLPS8-EC6YJ-AWDNM

Signer Timestamp Signature

Joshua Halverson

Email: halversonj@woodridge68.org

Sent: 05 Feb 2024 15:43:31 UTC Signed: 05 Feb 2024 15:43:31 UTC

IP address: 96.5.126.130 Location: Woodridge, United States

Document completed by all parties on:

05 Feb 2024 15:43:31 UTC

Page 1 of 1



Signed with PandaDoc

PandaDoc is a document workflow and certified eSignature solution trusted by 50,000+ companies worldwide.

